
ZYLED-SLAC4-150W
Canopy Light
LED Lamps

ZYLED-SLAC4-150W Canopy Light 

ZYLED-SLAC4-150W Canopy Light NO Dimmable LED Lamps 
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Features

-���	����
��������������
����������
����
!�"��	��	�
������	��	�#����	�
- No UV or infrared 
- Mercury-Free 
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- Constant light output 
- Built-in LED current-control driver 
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ZYLED-SLAC4-150W Series
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Full product name %
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Full product name .
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ZYLED-SLAC4-150W

ZYLED-SLAC4-150W

Beam Angle
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Full product name R�k����
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Voltage 
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Line Frequency

>/?@

Dimmable
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300 lx

100 lx

90 lx

40 lx
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